TM
© 2020 Eclipse Lighting Inc.
Eclipse Lighting pg.1
Rev. 2/17/2020
9245 W. Ivanhoe St. I Schiller Park, IL 60176
P: 847-260-0333 I F:847-260-0344 I E: quotes@eclipselightinginc.com I W: eclipselightinginc.com
CATALOG # TYPE
PROJECT/LOCATION

 REL = Remote Emergency Battery - 900lm / 90min
   Note: 50 Watt / 60 Watt Compatible with REL Only
ORDERING GUIDE:
Series LED Wattage CCT Voltage Finish OptionsLight Distribution
LED Wattage / Optics / Voltage 4000K (70CRI) 5000K (70CRI)
SYSTEM WATTS
LIGHT
DISTRIBUTION
VOLTAGE LUMENS LPW LUMENS LPW
30W
Parking Garage 120~277V 3500lm 117 lm/w 3600lm 120 lm/w
Low Bay 120~277V 3800lm 127 lm/w 3800lm 127 lm/w
45W
Parking Garage 120~277V 4900lm 109 lm/w 5000lm 111 lm/w
Low Bay 120~277V 5500lm 122 lm/w 5500lm 122 lm/w
50W
Parking Garage 347V 4900lm 98 lm/w 5000lm 100 lm/w
Low Bay 347V 5500lm 110 lm/w 5500lm 110 lm/w
60W
Parking Garage 120~277V 7000lm 117 lm/w 7100lm 118 lm/w
Low Bay 120~277V 7600lm 127 lm/w 7600lm 127 lm/w
60W
Parking Garage 347V 7000lm 117 lm/w 7100lm 118 lm/w
Low Bay 347V 7600lm 127 lm/w 7600lm 127 lm/w
LIGHT DISTRIBUTION
 See Above Diagrams for Reference
 LB = Low Bay Light Distribution (STANDARD)
 PG = Parking Garage Light Distribution
LED WATTAGE
 — See Above Chart for Wattage / Lumen Info
—  See 3rd Page for Photometric Data
 LEDxx = LED(xx=Wattage)
LED COLOR TEMPERATURE (CCT)
 4K = ±4000K range
 5K = ±5000K range
Mounting
TM
© 2020 Eclipse Lighting Inc.
Eclipse Lighting pg.3
Rev. 2/17/2020
9245 W. Ivanhoe St. I Schiller Park, IL 60176
P: 847-260-0333 I F:847-260-0344 I E: quotes@eclipselightinginc.com I W: eclipselightinginc.com
PENDANT SWIVEL CANOPY TYPES
Swivel Canopy 4” for
Round/Octagonal J-BOX (SWC-R)
Swivel Canopy 4” for
Square J-BOX (SWC-S)
Swivel Canopy 4” for
Round/Octagonal J-BOX
Rapid Mount with Hinged Door
(SWC-RR)
Swivel Canopy 4” for
Square J-BOX
Rapid Mount with Hinged Door
(SWC-SR)
TM
© 2020 Eclipse Lighting Inc.
Eclipse Lighting pg.4
Rev. 2/17/2020
9245 W. Ivanhoe St. I Schiller Park, IL 60176
P: 847-260-0333 I F:847-260-0344 I E: quotes@eclipselightinginc.com I W: eclipselightinginc.com
Test# EGR20170720 Summary